
Item 

No.

1

2

3

Prime & (applicable) Subs Prequalified to Bid?

Item Description

All labor associated with the complete SCADA System 

Upgrade Replacement, including all ancillary support 

items.

All material associated with the complete SCADA 

System Upgrade Replacement, including all ancillary 

support items.

Allowance #1 - Control and conference room 

ergonomic support eating & conference table.

Bid Proposal Signature Affidavit Completed? (Pg. 4)

Bonding Company (Pg. 29-30)

% DIFFERENCE FROM ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

(3) Addendum Ackldgmnt. Completed? (Pg. 3)

Bid Signature Page Completed ? (Pg. 3-4)

Contract Compliance No. (Pg. 4)

n/a; signed by V.P.

Westchester Fire Insurance Co.

yesProposed Subs C.C.? (Pgs. 44-47 )

Bid Affidavit Complete? (Pgs. 54-55)

yes

yes

75-2066352 (exp. 4/4/16, MAJ)

Contingency (15%):

Base Bid with Contingency:

*Optional in-factory and on-site support per Section 46 90 06

Grand Total*:

WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM SCADA SYSTEM 

UPGRADE - CONTROL CENTER IMPROVEMENTS 

AND WIRELESS RING TELEMETRY

ORD# 0502-2016, DIVISION OF WATER

CONTRACT NO. 2043, C.I.P. NO. 690522

Base Bid Subtotal:

17.98%

*Grand Total = Base Bid with Contingency + all Alternates.

yes

yes

Schneider Electric Buildings Americas                    

777 Brooksedge Plaza Dr.                                    

Westerville, OH 43081

$39,316.00

$5,236,568.50

$2,094,446.05

$25,000.00

$4,519,350.00

$677,902.50

$5,197,252.50

BID TABULATION, OPENED 2/10/16

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:   $4,438,540.00

Dollar Amount

$2,399,903.95


