ORD# 0502-2016, DIVISION OF WATER WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM SCADA SYSTEM UPGRADE - CONTROL CENTER IMPROVEMENTS AND WIRELESS RING TELEMETRY

CONTRACT NO. 2043, C.I.P. NO. 690522 BID TABULATION, OPENED 2/10/16 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$4,438,540.00 Schneider Electric Buildings Americas 777 Brooksedge Plaza Dr. Westerville, OH 43081

ENGL	NEER S ESTIMATE. \$4,430,540.00	westervine, Ori 43001
Item No.	Item Description	Dollar Amount
	All labor associated with the complete SCADA System	
	Upgrade Replacement, including all ancillary support	
1	items.	\$2,399,903.95
	All material associated with the complete SCADA	` , , ,
	System Upgrade Replacement, including all ancillary	
2	support items.	\$2,094,446.05
3	Allowance #1 - Control and conference room	\$25 AAA AA
3	ergonomic support eating & conference table.	\$25,000.00
	Base Bid Subtotal:	\$4,519,350.00
Contingency (15%):		\$677,902.50
Base Bid with Contingency:		\$5,197,252.50
*Optional in-factory and on-site support per Section 46 90 06		\$39,316.00
	Grand Total*:	\$5,236,568.50
% DIFFERENCE FROM ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17.98%
(3) Addendum Ackldgmnt. Completed? (Pg. 3)		yes
Bid Signature Page Completed ? (Pg. 3-4)		yes
Contract Compliance No. (Pg. 4)		75-2066352 (exp. 4/4/16, MAJ)
Bid Proposal Signature Affidavit Completed? (Pg. 4)		n/a; signed by V.P.
Bonding Company (Pg. 29-30)		Westchester Fire Insurance Co.
Proposed Subs C.C.? (Pgs. 44-47)		yes
	Bid Affidavit Complete? (Pgs. 54-55)	
	Prime & (applicable) Subs Prequalified to Bid?	yes

^{*}Grand Total = Base Bid with Contingency + all Alternates.